	22/03/2002
1	ASS. REC. BY: REF: CS/ASM19014677/A+d369cial Instruction:
	Sangur: Adn'an ASSIGNMENT (Office)
	From (Person); Chan Kian Chuchof ASM(+XX) Date/Time: 2018/2019
	Estimated Cost: Bill to:
	ODTEP / WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS
	To Inspect Vehicle No: SLH 2681 L Insured:
	at Workshop m/s CAS Garage Tel 9791611986484222
	of 1 kgki Bukit Ave 6 # 02-22
-	Policy No: S9MOIUPF
	Sum Insured: Excess: O.CO
	Make of Vehr D.O.A. 19107 2019
(CA) REP. / REV 24 HRS 22/8/100 Girt Adven 8 my.
	Date/Time: 10 > 25 cm 2 2/18/10 Person Contacted: Nicola Vehicle IN 1017
	Date/Time Action/Instruction Interval ()
	SIH 268/L-
	23/8-9:48am Revert via consert claim
	26/3-11B2pm- uploaded cost price & IA.
	26 12 - 1: 420ms system is some by
	36/8-1: 42pm-authorise repair by kian chan.
	`

ASSI	C	NM	ENT
L. J. S. J. J. L. J. R.	-	T. 1.L.1.E.	But he had

Dale: 22.8.2019	Veh No: SLH 268 L	Yr Regn: 2016 / Oct
From: Date. Estimated Cosf:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lo	orry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLH 3681L	Make: Volvo S60	c.c 1969 ·
at Workshop m/s Cas Garage	Colour Red.	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 1 kaki Bukit Are 6 \$ 02-22	Sp.Reading 825/6.	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:	
Policy No.	0/110.	CDH 2426336.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
Sum Insured: Excess: TBA	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked	
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil (SfRim) / STD A/Rim of	
	Tyre Size: F: 2/5/55	SR16.
(Policy Condition)		
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS/ DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	
Bal. or Market Value:	Front	R/Bal. 06 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 06 mm	R/Bal. 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm	D.O.I. 22/08/19.
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	- 1 - 1
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Curroy note at	
CA REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S	/ N/S / U/G / Roottop or
Vehicle: IN		y Structure affected due to collision.
Detro:	The O/C / Chassis halle / Doc	y ditudiate ansatza
Date / Time Action / Instruction OD GHA		
lump Sum \$60001 CRE	ed: (1356.481, 65%)	
MV: 80C		
p V : 54.2/C		
NOW: 25.8K.		
According to insuran	ce received DV k PI	nal Bill.
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	100 m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m
1) 9 9 Typot : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: 790
Date/Time, File Return to?		Transportation:
2)	Id Fee: Site Insp (\$)s+Rs,si
Samuel Formet : OD	: Interview (\$) Photos
report rouna.	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump (m / 1.13.1; (\$ 6000)	:Weetend (\$	
		TOTAL 290



Service Request Details

Claim

S9M01UPF

Reference

None 🥒

Loss Date

July 19, 2019

Report Date

Jul 22, 2019 2:42:08 PM

Request Date

August 20, 2019

Due Date

August 27, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD)

Type of Loss

Own Damage

Services

Accelerated survey and authorize

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration # SLH2681L

\$60 D4

Service Address

, , ,

Primary Contact/Insured

CUPPACHOICE INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD 15 JALAN TEPONG, #05-03 JURONG FOOD HUB, 619336, Singapore 68972822 FECELIA@DAGLEN.COM/CS@DAGLEN.COM

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan 68805444 kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

XS \$0.00 WS: CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Messages	Invoices	History	Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes	

New Message



Re:RE: Re:Al uploaded SLH 2681H

Type

Q Question

Message PLS PROCEED TO AUTHORIZED REPAIRS

Reply

MOUCI

S60 D4

Service Address

, , ,

Primary Contact/Insured

CUPPACHOICE INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD 15 JALAN TEPONG, #05-03 JURONG FOOD HUB, 619336, Singapore 68972822 FECELIA@DAGLEN.COM/CS@DAGLEN.COM

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan 68805444

kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

SENT

XS \$0.00 WS: CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Messages	Invoices	History	Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes
New Message						
TYPE				0		
SENT		8/20	6/19 1:42 PM			
FROM		CHA	AN Kian Chuan			
SUBJECT		Re:F	RE: Re:Al uploade	d SLH 2681H		
BODY		PLS	PROCEED TO A	UTHORIZED REP	AIRS	
		*				
TYPE				0		

8/26/19 1:32 PM

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 26 August 2019 5:02 PM

To:

Allan Goh; SUR

Cc: Subject: Nicole Chong RE: Scan Data from FX-C8F072

Dear Sir,

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SLH 2681H (Excess \$0.00/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>denisetay@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Allan Goh <allangoh.cas@gmail.com> Sent: Thursday, 22 August 2019 6:19 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Nicole Chong <nicolechong.cas@gmail.com>

Subject: Fwd: Scan Data from FX-C8F072

Hi Sur,

Please refer to the cost price estimate for Volvo S60 SLH2681L.

We would like to request for lumpsum repair.

Thank you

Regards, Allan Goh CAS Garage Pte. Ltd. No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-22 Singapore 417883 UEN: 201828067M

Tel: 6484 2220 Mobile: 8782 7171



Re:Al uploaded SLH 2681H

Type

Q Question

Message

PLS CLARIFY ON THE COR & SEEK MANDATE FOR AUTHORIZATION OD CLAIM UNABLE TO HOLD.

Reply



Al uploaded SLH 2681H

Type

Q Question

Message

Dear Kian Chun, Please be inform that the Damage Consistent, Repair cost economical, Pending cost price, Repairer is asking of lump sum, We did not authorize repair. Regards Denise

Reply

MOULI

S60 D4

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

CUPPACHOICE INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD 15 JALAN TEPONG, #05-03 JURONG FOOD HUB, 619336, Singapore 68972822 FECELIA@DAGLEN.COM/CS@DAGLEN.COM

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan 68805444

SENT

kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

XS \$0.00 WS: CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Messages	Invoices	History	Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes
New Message						
TYPE				0		
SENT		8/2	3/19 9:48 AM			
FROM		LKK	AUTO CONSUL	TANTS PTE LTD (OD)	
SUBJECT		Alu	ploaded SLH 268	31H		
BODY		Dea	ır Kian Chun, Plea	ase be inform that	the Damage	C
		*				
TYPE				0		

8/21/19 2:44 PM

KADRI Mateen

From:

Nicole Chong <nicolechong.cas@gmail.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, August 20, 2019 10:29 AM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Cc:

Allan Goh; Cher Yip

Subject:

[EXTERNAL] PRI - SLH 2681L DOA 19.07.2019 (OWN DAMAGE CLAIM)

Attachments:

2681est.pdf

Categories:

Mateen

Dear Sir /Madam,

Please find the attached estimate.

Kindly arrange survey our client's vehicle.

Do let us know when is the available date and time for inspection of the vehicle at:

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.

Addr: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22

Autobay. Singapore (417883)

Once arranged, please contact Allan Goh at 8782 7171 during the inspection.

Thank you and have a nice day! Hope to hear from you soon

Regards, Nicole Chong

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.

Addr: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22

Autobay. Singapore (417883)

Hp: 9791 6119 Office: 6484 2220 UEN: 201828067M



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

Date: 23/8/2019

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey details

Date of loss	19-Jul-19
Date of appointment	22-Aug-19
Date of survey	22-Aug-19
Location of survey	CAS Garage

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Own Damage
Vehicle number	SLH 2681L
Make and Model	VOLVO S60 D4
Date of registration	27/10/2016
Excess	0.00
Market Value	\$80,000
Parf Rebate	\$54,187
Nett Loss	\$25,813

Repair details

Initial Estimate	\$23,185	
------------------	----------	--

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$11,869	
Check item	\$0	
Labour	\$780	
Total	\$12,649	
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$10,200	

Number of days of repair	4
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Remarks:

Damage Consistent
Repair cost economical
Pending cost price
Repairer is asking of lump sum

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	u vernere	
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	134Z	
Vehicle No.:	SLH2681L	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	24 Jul 2019	
Vehicle Make:	VOLVO	
Vehicle Model:	S60 D4	
Primary Colour:	Red	
Manufacturing Year:	2016	
Engine No.:	D4204T141759831	
Chassis No.:	YV1FSA8CDH2426336	
Maximum Power Output:	140.0 kW (187 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$27,841.00	
Original Registration Date:	27 Oct 2016	
First Registration Date:	27 Oct 2016	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$20,978.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26 Oct 2026	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$15,733.00	
COE Expiry Date:	26 Oct 2026	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$54,200.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$38,454.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$54,187.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Jul 2019

OK



Login Sign up

New Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Мар

Forum

Resources

Get More Cash for Your Car, Post an Ad Today

Receive a higher selling price by selling your car yourself. Advertise it for sale at just \$58, list till sold.

Volvo S60

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ 2016

▼ Vehicle Type

Home » Used Cars » Carsmart Pte Ltd » Volvo S60 Diesel D4

Volvo S60 Diesel D4

	Financial	Insurance	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos
Price	\$85,000		Fuel Type		Diesel (Euro 5 Eng Above)	ine and
Depreciation	\$10,830 / View mod	yr iels with similar o	Reg Date		21-Jun-2016 (6yrs 10mths 28da	ys COE left)
Mileage	61,000 km	n (19.8k /yr)	Manufacti	ured	2016	
Road Tax	\$1,864 /y	r	Transmiss	sion /	Auto	
Dereg Value	\$48,101 a	s of today (chan	ge) OMV	:	\$27,316	
COE	\$47,604		ARF		\$20,243	
Engine Cap	1,969 сс		Power		140.0 kW (187 bhp))
Curb Weight	1,615 kg		No. of Ow	ners :	2	
Type of Vehicle	Luxury Se	dan				

Features

Powerful Yet Economical 2L Inline 4 Cylinders Twin Turbo 187 Bhp, 400NM Of Torque, 0 To 100 Km At 7.6 Secs, 8 Speed Automatic Transmission. View specs of the Volvo S60 Diesel (2013-2017)

Accessories

Digital Display, Multi-Function Steering, Cruise Control, Keyless Entry/Start, Rain Sensors, Bluetooth Connectivity, Power Memory Seats.

Description

Consignment Unit! 1 Owner Only! Agent Warranty With Fully Agent Serviced! 1 Remaining Servicing. Well Known For Its Stability And Safety! Original BBS Rim, New Battery & Tyres! Front/Back Camera! Owner Changing Car To 7 Seaters MPV Due To Family Expansion. Car Number Plate Will Be Retained By Existing Owner. STA/VICOM/AA Evaluation Friendly. Welcome Trade-in. Bank Loan And In House Loan Supported!

Category

PARF Car

Status

Available

Resources



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Posted on: 29-Jun-2019 | Last Updated on: 29-Jun-2019

















Shortlist Compare Add note Report Error More Actions

Company Carsmart Pte Ltd » dealer's pricelist » 5 vehs sold | 7 vehs available

Address 21 Woodlands Close #05-15 Search cars nearby this location

Location Primz Bizhub

Office No 62006351

Contact Person(s) Tony

88213020 86878866 Vince

MSME19094942 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 20/07/2019 11:10 SUBMITTED BY: Wen Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCI	DEN	IT C	TAT	1.0	-1752
AUU			LEAL	=177	

 Date Of Report
 20/07/2019 11:10

 Date Of Accident
 19/07/2019 15:15

Exact Location Of Accident CROSS JUNCTION OF BOONLAY WAY CORPORATION ROAD.

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLH2681

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner CUPPACHOICE INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD

Co Reg No 200105134Z Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-82289202

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer VOLVO
Model S60 D4

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

YES

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number GA404190/1

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHONG SING RUI

 NRIC No
 S9607207D

 Date Of Birth
 07/02/1996

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 04/04/2017

Driving Experience 2 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83380086

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 666A JURONG WEST ST 65 #03-191 Address

641666 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON 19th JULY 2019 AT ABOUT 1515HRS AT THE CROSS JUNCTION OF BOON LAY WAY AND CORPORATION ROAD. I WAS TURNING RIGHT TOWARDS CORPORATION ROAD. AS I MOVED OFF, VEHICLE B SLX6723P SLOWED DOWN INFRONT OF ME. I DID NOT STOP MY VEHICLE IN TIME CAUSING MY VEHICLE A (SLH2681L) TO HIT THE REAR PORTION OF VEHICLE B. THERE WERE NO PASSENGER IN BOTH VEHICLES AS THE ACCIDENT HAPPENED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLX6723P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

VEH B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TIAR NAN CHEAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S7106150G

Contact Number

82087171

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

AULZ URL LL. JZ

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This form most be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorises Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any laise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the raport being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (2) My insure , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA"] may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my daims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by mo:
 - (iv) administering my claims finducing the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to oring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
 - iv) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be discussed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law tirms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one of more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigesion and management in present and all future sisims.
- the information to collected under (d) above may be shared / displaced:

(ii) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that easist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the our poses stated, or NIERO

complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder s Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Sygnatupe

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Cate & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

MRIC/FIN No.

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

		The state of the s
		corporation poad
Corporation poad		
		(a) sca 6733 P
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
		the end in the
of Boon Lay	1919 at about 1515HRS	at the cross-junction
right towards (B), SIX 6723	s devocation Road. Ac	Read. I was turning I moved off, vehicle of me. I did not
stop my v	which in time raugh	ng my vehicle (A), SIHH81L
There were happened	no passengers in both 1	reductes as the neadest
* *		
	1,000	

2.11		
		-
AND ACTION AND A STATE OF A STATE	iculars are true in every respect.	
Date & Time:	Driver's Staneture (7) [If driver is not the calleyholder] Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: MRIC/FIN No.:

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

20/0/ 2019 DAI 11:40 FAA

LETTER OF UNDERTAKING

Live, Chong Sing Ruj	, the owner of vehicle i	113681L
My/Our Insurance is under M/s AXA Insuclaim under my/our Policy or against the such a claim to M/s AXA Insurance Pte Liwithin 14(fourteen) days of occurrence	Third Party and if the form td with all relevant facts ar	er shall submit
My/Our Third Party claim is handle by m		
Signed and Acknowledge by:		
SSHJH 500 C Nric no. & signature of policyholder	Reg Ho APP A GITTE	Shara
posicy, solder	Company stamp	Liate



VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Insurance Company: AXA INSURANCE

Address:

NO 8, SHENTON WAY, #24-01

AXA TOWER ,S(068811)

Telephone:

68804888

68804740

Email: motor.survey@axa.com.sg

Make/ Model:

VOLVO S60 D4

Date:

16.08.2019

Chassis No:

YV1FSA8CDH2426336

Vehicle No:

SLH2681L

Date/Time of Accide 19.07.2019/1515

Reg date :

27.10.2016

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

	TO BE COMPLETED BY SERV	ICE A	DVISOR			
ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST PRICE \$	COST PLUS	FINA	AL PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER DEL	1	\$ (1,856.00)	10%	\$	2,041.6
2	FRONT BUMPER RETAINERS W	, 2	\$ 130 65.00	10%	\$	143.0
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER BRACKETS RELIGION	20/2,1	\$4 7 85.00	10%	\$	187.0
4	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER	wited .	\$.285.00	10%	\$	/ 313.:
5	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	A1	\$ 450.00	10%	\$	495.0
6	FRONT BUMPER DAYLIGHT X NN	2	\$ × 350.00	10%	\$	770.
7	FRONT BUMPER DAYLIGHT COVER XMM	2	\$ \(\cdot \) 105.00	10%	\$	231.
8	FRONT BUMPER DAYLIGHT COVER GARNISH	X211	\$ × 65.00	10%	\$	143.
9	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE NA	1	\$ 90.00	10%	\$	99.
10	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER CVA	1	\$ 350.00	10%	\$	385.
11	FRONT RADIATOR SUPPORT GUIDE OV A	2	\$ 7185.00	10%	\$	407.
12	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL AND	1	\$ 750.00	10%	\$	825.
13	FRONT CONDENSER	1	\$ 480.00	10%	\$	528.
14	FRONT INTERCOOLER devited	1	\$ (1,380.00)	10%	\$	1,518.
15	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE CVacced	1	\$ 745.80	10%	\$	820.
16	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO VICE	1	\$ 55.00	10%	\$	60.
17	FRONT BONNET X NY	1	\$ 2,235.00	10%	\$	2,458.
18	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING X	2	\$ 125.00	10%	\$	275
19	FRONT HEADLAMP CVOLCED	2	\$ 1840 920.00	10%	\$	2,024.
20	FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKETS NYM	2	\$ 60.00	10%	\$	132.
List Price					\$	13,856.

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIP	TION	QTY	PRICE \$		FINA	L PRICE \$
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WIT	TH CASING REVIT		\$ 50.00		\$	50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER UNDER CO			\$ 30.00	/	\$	30.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Nec	1 SET	\$ 30.00	1	\$	30.00
otal Special Nett						\$	110.00

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works		Quotation
Job Scope	-	
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN, STRAIGHTENED MEMBER	\$	1,600.00
		500
Spray Painting		
Job Scope		Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$	1,200.0
		7 5 0
		250
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)		
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses) Job Scope		Quotation
Job Scope	s	Quotation 150.0
Job Scope TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	\$	Quotation 150.0
Job Scope TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS FOR FRONT HEADLAMPS AND RESET	\$ \$ \$	Quotation 150.0 36 120.0
Job Scope TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS FOR FRONT HEADLAMPS AND RESET TO REMOVE/ REFIT FRONT CONDENSER AND TOP UP AIR CON GAS		Quotation 150.0 30 120.0 > 120.0
Job Scope TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS FOR FRONT HEADLAMPS AND RESET	\$	Quotation 150.0 30 120.0 > 120.0

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan

Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171 Email: allangoh.cas@gmail.com

Fax: 6509 9501 TEL: 64842220



VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE Insurance Company: AXA INSURANCE Address: NO 8, SHENTON WAY, #24-01 AXA TOWER ,S(068811) Telephone: 68804888 Fax: 68804740 Email: motor.survey@axa.com.sg Make/ Model: VOLVO S60 D4 Date: 16.08.2019 YV1FSA8CDH2426336 Chassis No: Vehicle No: SLH2681L Date/Time of Accide 19.07.2019/1515 Reg date: 27.10.2016 Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR **ITEMS** PARTS DESCRIPTION OTY LIST PRICE \$ FINAL PRICE \$ FRONT BUMPER Delhad 1 2.956.30 2.956.30 FRONT BUMPER RETAINERS 2 2 \$ 121.50 \$ 243.00 3 FRONT BUMPER LOWER BRACKETS PAR RELATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY O 2 \$ 135.60 \$ 271.20 135.60 FRONT REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER 4 \$ 435.60 435.60 5 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BULL \$ 580.90 580.90 1 \$ 6 FRONT BUMPER DAYLIGHT AM ~ \$ 498.70 \$ 997.40 FRONT BUMPER DAYLIGHT COVER *** 7 157.50 \$ 4 315.00 FRONT BUMPER DAYLIGHT COVER GARNISH 2 8 \$ \$ 97.80 x 195.60 9 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE \$ 145.80 \$ 145.80 10 FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER \$ 367.50 \$ 367.50 FRONT RADIATOR SUPPORT GUIDE 11 \$ 284 ·2\$ 284.20 -568.40 FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE (much 12 1,354.80 1 1,354.80 13 FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO 1 \$ 95.60 \$ 95.60 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL **C ~ 14 \$ \$ 1 1,012.80 + 1,012.80 FRONT CONDENSER NICE 15 1 \$ 650.30 650.30 FRONT INTERCOOLER Atta Dented. 4 16 1 \$ 1,985.60 \$ 1,985.60 FRONT BONNET 17 Nen 1 \$ 3,587.60 \$ 3,587.60 4 18 FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING 2 Men \$ 198.60 \$ 397.20 19 FRONT HEADLAMP (mcd 2 \$ 1,659.80 \$ 3,319.60 FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKETS HL

2

102.60

+ \$

\$

205.20

19,685.40

20

Total List Price Cost

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING BEST	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Wer	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
Total Special Nett	Items			\$ 110.00

Job Scope		Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN, STRAIGHTENED MEMBER	\$	1,600.00
		500
Spray Painting		
Job Scope		Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$	1,200.00
		250
Others Cost (Accident Renair Related Expenses)		250
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses) Job Scope		250 Quotation
<u> </u>	\$	1
Job Scope	100	× 150.00
Job Scope TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS FOR FRONT HEADLAMPS AND RESET	\$	> 150.00 30 120.00
Job Scope TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	\$	> 150.00 3 120.00 > 120.00
Job Scope TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS FOR FRONT HEADLAMPS AND RESET TO REMOVE/ REFIT FRONT CONDENSER AND TOP UP AIR CON GAS	\$ \$ \$	> 150.00 3 120.00 > 120.00

Adria L's 45 22/08/19. 04 Days.

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan

Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171 Email: allangoh.cas@gmail.com

Fax: 6509 9501 TEL: 64842220

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: